APPLICATION
POLYCAB 02YY-R flexible cable insulated and sheathed with PVC
confirming to IS 694 is suitable to use in electric power and lighting
for indoor and outdoor use in AC single phase or three phase (earthed
or unearthed) systems with rated voltage up to and including 1100 V.
This cable is also suitable for DC systems with rated voltage up to
and including 1500 V to earth.
CHARACTERISTICS

WEIGHT AND DIMENSION DATA:
Product Code Conductor size Nominal insulation
thickness
Overall diameter
(Approx.)
Weight
(Approx.)
n x mm² mm mm kg/km
LDIS09CYUAY1002C001S 2 X 1 0.6 7.33 81
LDIS09CYUAY1002C1.5S 2 X 1.5 0.7 8.4 110
LDIS09CYUAY1002C2.5S 2 X 2.5 0.8 9.84 155
LDIS09CYUAY1002C004S 2 X 4 0.8 10.99 207
LDIS09CYUAY1002C006S 2 X 6 0.8 12.27 271
LDIS09CYUAY1002C010S 2 X 10 1 15.14 426
LDIS09CYUAY1002C016S 2 X 16 1 17.25 594
LDIS09CYUAY1002C025S 2 X 25 1.2 20.91 897
LDIS09CYUAY1002C035S 2 X 35 1.2 23.4 1172
LDIS09CYUAY1002C050S 2 X 50 1.4 27.59 1649
LDIS09CYUAY1002C070S 2 X 70 1.4 31.07 2180
LDIS09CYUAY1002C095S 2 X 95 1.6 35.64 2912
LDIS09CYUAY1002C120S 2 X 120 1.6 38.95 3572
LDIS09CYUAY1003C001S 3 X 1 0.6 7.73 94
LDIS09CYUAY1003C1.5S 3 X 1.5 0.7 8.88 130
LDIS09CYUAY1003C2.5S 3 X 2.5 0.8 10.42 186
LDIS09CYUAY1003C004S 3 X 4 0.8 11.66 253
LDIS09CYUAY1003C006S 3 X 6 0.8 13.03 335
LDIS09CYUAY1003C010S 3 X 10 1 16.12 531
LDIS09CYUAY1003C016S 3 X 16 1 18.6 761
LDIS09CYUAY1003C025S 3 X 25 1.2 22.53 1156
LDIS09CYUAY1003C035S 3 X 35 1.2 25.2 1519
LDIS09CYUAY1003C050S 3 X 50 1.4 29.49 2125
LDIS09CYUAY1003C070S 3 X 70 1.4 33.23 2830
LDIS09CYUAY1003C095S 3 X 95 1.6 38.36 3813
LDIS09CYUAY1003C120S 3 X 120 1.6 41.92 4694
LDIS09CYUAY1004C001S 4 X 1 0.6 8.37 114
LDIS09CYUAY1004C1.5S 4 X 1.5 0.7 9.86 163
LDIS09CYUAY1004C2.5S 4 X 2.5 0.8 11.36 228
LDIS09CYUAY1004C004S 4 X 4 0.8 12.95 320
LDIS09CYUAY1004C006S 4 X 6 0.8 14.26 417
LDIS09CYUAY1004C010S 4 X 10 1 17.89 675
POLYCAB 02YY-R
Industrial Cable, 1100 V AC
Document No.: 00151.Rev No.: 00 30-12-2023 / We reserve the rights to make technical changes.
IN TOLL FREE 1800 267 0008 | enquiry@polycab.com | www.polycab.com Product Specification
Product Code Conductor size Nominal insulation
thickness
Overall diameter
(Approx.)
Weight
(Approx.)
n x mm² mm mm kg/km
LDIS09CYUAY1004C016S 4 X 16 1 20.45 960
LDIS09CYUAY1004C025S 4 X 25 1.2 25.03 1477
LDIS09CYUAY1004C035S 4 X 35 1.2 28 1946
LDIS09CYUAY1004C050S 4 X 50 1.4 32.78 2725
LDIS09CYUAY1004C070S 4 X 70 1.4 37.15 3656
LDIS09CYUAY1004C095S 4 X 95 1.6 42.65 4901
LDIS09CYUAY1004C120S 4 X 120 1.6 46.61 6042
Electrical characteristics
Current carrying capacity and maximum DC conductor resistance.
Nominal
cross